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Full	Name Email	Address Company Title

Scott	Adams sadams@chathamsd.org Chatham	School	District Maintenance

Judy	Anderson janderson@yupiit.org Yupiit	School	District Maintenance	Director

Elliot	Anderson Maintenance@bbbsd.net Bristol	Bay	School Maintenance	Director

Edwin	Atcherian	Sr. eatcherian@chevakschool.org Kashunamiut	School	District Maintenance

Michael	Bartolaba bartolabami@sitkaschools.org Sitka	School	District Maintenance	Director

Joshua	Blatchley jblatchley@wpsd.us Wrangell	Public	Schools Maintenance	Director

Wade	Boney wboney@agsd.us Alaska	Gateway	School	District Maintenance	Director

Chris	Borst borst_chris@asdk12.org Anchorage	School	District Supervisor

Randall	Brower rbrower@aktcsd.org Tanana	City	School	District Facility	Supervisor

Henry	Copsey hcopsey@kakeschools.com Kake	City	School	Distrtict Maintenance	Technician

Rick	Dallmann rdallmann@swrsd.org Southwest	Region	School	District Director	of	Facilities

Gary	Eckenweiler geckenweiler@bssd.org Bering	Strait	School	District Facilities	Director

Craig	Fredeen cfredeen@coldeng.com Cold	Climate	Engineering,	LLC President

Charles	Furman cfurman@nwarctic.org Northwest	Arctic	Borough	School	District Computerized	Maintenance	Program	Spec.

Christopher	Giron chrisg@serrc.org Southeast	Regional	Resource	Center	(SERRC) Facilities	Maintenance	Management	Specialist

Steve	Graham sgraham@iditarodsd.org Iditarod	Area	School	District Maintenance	Director

Darin	Hargraves HARGRAVES_DARIN@ASDK12.ORG Anchorage	School	District Senior	Director	of	Maintenance	&	Operations

Robert	Holland holland_robert@asdk12.org Anchorage	School	District Director	of	Operations

John	Hooper john_hooper@lksd.org Lower	Kuskokwim	School	District Digital	Controls/Management	Planner

Jeffrey	Irwin jirwin@chathamsd.org Chatham	School	District Maintenance

Lee	Joe ljoe@chevakschool.org Kashunamiut	School	District Maintenance

Kiki	Kenworthy kkenworthy@nwarctic.org Northwest	Arctic	Borough	School	District Property	Services	Director
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Jim	Kistler jkistler@crsd.us Copper	River	School	District Maintenance	Assistant

paul	kowal pkowal@skagwayschool.org Skagway	School	District Facility	Manager

Jason	Lambert lambert_jason@asdk12.org Anchorage	School	District Director	of	Maintenance

Dean	Maschner dmaschner@nomeschools.org Nome	Public	Schools Facilities	Director

Sony	Mashiana rmashiana@bssd.org Bering	Strait	School	District Maintenance	Coordinator

Ramon	Morales-Ramos rmorales-ramos@nwarctic.org Northwest	Arctic	Borough	School	District HVAC	Technician

Rick	Oatman roatman@crsd.us Copper	River	School	District Maintenance	Director

Josh	Pearson jpearson@cordovasd.org Cordova	City	School	District Maintenance	Director

Tony	Peter tony.peter@yukonflats.net Yukon	flats	School	District Maintenance	Director

Leo	Pingayak lpingayak@chevakschool.org Kashunamiut	School	District Lead	Maintenance

Jesus	Ramirez jramirez@dlgsd.org Dillingham	City	School Expeditor/Bus	Driver

Shannon	Rasic rasic_shannon@asdk12.org Anchorage	School	District Business	Development	Manager	Ops	&	Mnt

Robert	Reed rreed@lysd.org Lower	Yukon	School	District CIP	and	Maintenance	Director

James	Stam jstam@iditarodsd.org Iditarod	Area	School	District Maintenance	Support

Bryan	Stenehjem stenehjem_bryan@asdk12.org Anchorage	School	District Supervisor

Dena	Strait dstrait@bettisworthnorth.com Bettisworth	North	Architecture Energy	Programs	Manager

Kandace	Thompson thompson_kandace@asdk12.org Anchorage	School	District Coordinator,	Computerized	Maint	Mgmt	System


